SPECIFICATION
M
O
D
EL
 Model No. ENC-HHPAZ-500L-95
Type 8MP HIGH SPEED PTZ DOME CAMERA
C

 | 8MP HIGH SPEED PTZ DOME CAMERA - GB - Version: 2.6                                                                                                           www.nordencommunication.com
Dimension Unit : mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
ENC-HHPAZ-500L-95 (With 5 ~
220 mm Lens)
8MP Starlight IR IP H.265 Early Warning High Speed PTZ Dome Camera with 44x Optical Zoom,
SD Card Slot, WDR, Smart Analytics, Built-in Speaker, Wiper and 500m Laser Support
1
ENC-HHPAZ-500L-95 (With 5.7
~ 250 mm Lens)
8MP Starlight IR IP H.265 Early Warning High Speed PTZ Dome Camera with 44x Optical Zoom,
SD Card Slot, WDR, Smart Analytics, Built-in Speaker, Wiper and 500m Laser Support
1
ENB-BTPW66 Wall Mount Bracket for Norden PTZ Camera (Included in Device Package) 1
ENB-BTPH66 Outer Corner Bracket for Norden PTZ Camera 1
ENB-BTPV66 Pole Mount Bracket for Norden PTZ Camera 1
ENB-BTPD66 Connector for Norden PTZ Camera 1
ENB-BTPJ66 Junction Box for Norden PTZ Camera 1
ENB-BTPP66 Pendant Mount Bracket for Norden PTZ Camera 1
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing Mode Gross weight(Kg) Dimension(mm)
ENC-HHPAZ-500L-95 Carton Box 17.9 460x460x720
8MP HIGH SPEED PTZ DOME CAMERA